
600 W Garland
51 Unit Multifamily with 

Amenity Center 

A multi-family development and construction 
opportunity in Garland TX
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Disclaimer
This presentation may contain forward-looking statements regarding the projected performance, timeline, and profitability of the project in 
this presentation. These statements are based on current expectations and estimates but are subject to risks and uncertainties that may 
cause actual results to differ materially. Factors influencing such results may include market conditions, regulatory changes, construction 
delays, and other unforeseen risks. Potential investors should not place undue reliance on these forward-looking statements and are 
encouraged to conduct their own due diligence.

The financial projections presented here are estimates based on current data and assumptions. Actual costs, revenue, and profitability may 
vary, depending on factors such as construction timelines, material costs, and changes in market demand. These projections should not be 
considered guarantees of performance, and potential investors should consult financial and legal advisors before making investment 
decisions.

While every effort is made to maximize the returns on investment for this project, there can be no assurance that the project will achieve its 
financial goals. Returns are not guaranteed, and there is a risk of partial or complete loss of investment. Investors should carefully assess 
their risk tolerance and seek independent financial advice before proceeding.

This presentation is for informational purposes only and does not constitute an offer to sell or a solicitation of an offer to purchase any 
securities. Any terms discussed are non-binding and subject to change. Interested parties should not rely solely on the information 
contained herein and should consult with independent advisors. Please note that past performance is not a guaranty of future results or 
performance of this investment. All investments are subject to market risk.

Please note that all investment opportunities vary from project to project and deal to deal. Deal structure, fee structure, and the overall 
fund model for future transactions are subject to change.
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Executive Summary

• Located in Garland TX one of the largest manufacturing cities of DFW Metroplex

• Affordable rentals are always in demand in Garland TX

• Class A New Construction with options like garage, amenity center

• Boutique 51 unit multi family with modern design, sleek interiors & a amenity center

• Equity raise: 2.6MM

• Lease up value add opportunity or sell on completion

• Projected completion: 2027

Equity 
Raise

2.6MM

Total 
Returns      

(2 years)

40%+

AAR
20%+
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*not the current project lending. Actual 
renderings will be done post closing.



Property Overview
51 units
Amenity Center
Connected garage units
Pets allowed
Close to Downtown Garland TX
Sought after area for Class A Rentals
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51 Room Breakdown
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29% - 2 bedroom
71% - 1 bedroom
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600 Garland Ave D

Firewheel Town Center

Garland City Square

Dallas 
Arboretum & 
Botnical Garden

Garland
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Project Timeline

Description Completed Date

Contract Sign Date January 2025

Capital Call March 15 2025

Closing date March 30 2025

Land development Horizontal and Underground November 2025

Vertical Construction and Finish out October 2026

Market Sell and/or lease the property March 2027

Distribute profits to investors At the time of closing
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Project Cost
Description (rounded to closed 1000) Amount

Paper Lots & Permits (Purchase Price) $1,530,000

Development & Construction Costs ($1.45MM parking concrete + entrances) built ($5,550,000 / 51809 sqft = $110/sqft) $7,000,000

Builder Fee (~7.3% of the Construction Cost) $510,000

Interest & Loan Closing Cost (5.5% cumulative interest and rest towards loan closing / title) $500,000

Acquisition Fee (~2%) $170,000

Loan Guarantor Fee (~2%) $190,000

Contingencies & Soft Costs (optional) $100,000

Total Cost $10,000,000

Description Amount

Cash Required $2,600,000

Construction Loan $7,400,000

Funding Requirement
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Revenue Projections on Rental

Description (All Figures Annual) Amount

Rental & other Income with 90% Occupancy Annual $1,188,000

Loan Payment $578,000

Property Taxes $102,000

Utilities $40,000

Other (property management, employees, systems – 10%) $152,000

Total Expenses $872,000

Net Profits $316,000

NOI $894,000

ROI annually – Net Profits / Cash Invested 9.72%
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Revenue Projections on Sale
Description (rounded to closest 1000) Amount

Selling Price (Projected by GERA) Per key $235K – 255K $12,495,000

Total Expenses $10,000,000

Gross Profits $2,495,000

Closing Costs (7%) $875,000

Net Profits $1,620,000

GP Return (25%) $405,000

Contingencies (10% optional) $160,000

Investor ROI (~65% ) $1,055,000

ROI Cash on Cash (in 2 years) 40.50% - 62.30%

AAR (Annual Average Return) 20.25% - 31.15%
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Investment Details
• Total shares available  - 52
• Per Share Value – $50,000
• Minimum investment – $100,000
• General Partner minimum – 6 shares 
• Limited Partner minimum – 2 share
• General Partner guarantees the loan

Timeline
• Soft Commitment – by January 31, 2025
• Document Signature (via investment platform) – by February 28, 2025
• Capital Call – On February 28, 2025 
• Deal to close by March 31, 2025
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Entity Structure
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Sponsors
(GPs)

Garland Capital GP LLC Garland Capital Fund LLC

Garland Capital Asset LLC

51 Unit 
Multifamily

Investors
(LPs)

Sole MemberManager

100% ownership of the asset

R. 506 b offering

Sponsors 
(GPs)

Manager

Managing
Member(s)



Questions!!
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